PROFESSIONAL INDUSTRIAL SCADA / HMI
Our vision: „A customer has a complete access
to the technology, anywhere and anytime.“
mySCADA Technologies Product Guide 1www.myscada.org
mySCADA VALUES
QUALITY
Our aim is always assure the highest quality of our products.
We respond quickly and flexibly to the automation market

LGR-EWLN
LGR-SWLN
Ordering Code In
te
gra
te
d E
th
ern
et P
ort
Seco
nd E
th
ern
et P
ort
Third
 E
th
ern
et P
ort
3G M
odem
LT
E M
odem
W
iF
i M
odule
RS232
Serial Ports Card
RS485
- /PRODUCT
LGR
P1
N - None
E - Ethernet
S - Serial ports
CUSTOM
N - None
I - Industrial*
2S - Double sim
O1
N - None
G - 3G Modem
L - LTE Modem
O2
N - None
M - Memory
16 Gbyte
P2
N - None
S - Serial ports
W - WiFi
N - None
E - Ethernet
*Industrial version covers the enhanced industrial temperature
range of -40º C to +85º C (available on requst)